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Miroir Reflet
Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
113150 902051

113151 902053

113152 902055

113153 902058

hauteur : 65 cm
Allumage par capteur infrarouge et antibuée
Eclairage LED&nbsp,

Long.

600 mm

800 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
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Sorofi ENTREPOT COTEAU
Tél.: 04 77 62 88 90
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